
 

 

Community Grant Submission Results 23/24 Financial Year 

  
Grants of up to $5000.00 each were on offer up to the total of $20,000 resulting in the following awarded: 

 

COMMUNITY GROUP PROJECT AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 
GRANTED 

Calingiri Sports Club Club Cooling & Cooking $5,000 $3,000 

Bolgart CWA Centenary Celebrations $3,701.40 $3,000 

Bolgart Sports Club Garden Installation $5,000 $2,000 

Yerecoin Progress Association Yerecoin Town Verge Improvements $5,000 $3,000 

Mogumber Progress Association Access Ramp & Lighting $4,000 $3,000 

Yerecoin Primary School P&C 5yr IT Upgrade $5,000 $2,500 

Mogumber Bush Fire Brigade Volunteer PPE For All SoVP Brigades $3,500 $3,500 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations to all who applied and were successful. 

 


	Community Grant Submission Results 23/24 Financial Year

